



1974 - 2014

Used Frac Tank Menu

OPTION LIST #1—SCRAP OR SELL

- * PAY US TO SCRAP YOUR WORN-OUT FRAC TANK—\$2,500 MIN.
- * SELL US YOUR USED FRAC TANK—————\$5K — \$20K
(DRAGON OR EQUIVALENT)

OPTION LIST #2— BUY OR EXCHANGE

- * BUY REFURB. ACID FRAC TANK (LINED /PTD) - EST. \$25K — \$40K
- * DROP & SWAP —TRADE IN YOUR TANK TOWARDS A REFURBISHED FRAC TANK (TRADE VALUE BASED ON CONDITION)
- * SELLER FINANCING AVAILABLE— FOR QUALIFIED BUYERS

OPTION LIST #3— REPAIR / REFURBISH FRAC TANKS

- * STEAM/DEGAS/REPAIR/RELINE W./ TNEMEC 391—EST \$13K — \$18K
(CLEANING/REPAIRS COST)
- * REPAINT—ADAMS URETHANE—————EST. \$6K — \$8K

HEADERS

- * STD 8” STEEL—LINED W./ TNEMEC 391 / PAINTED —\$3,250
- * SALCO 8” UHMW— “CAN’T PAINT OR COAT”—— \$5,250
(LESS — MOUNTING & INSTALLATION PARTS PLUS ACCESSORIES)

11/24/2015

SALCO FRAC TANK HEADER MOUNTING & INSTALLATION PARTS PLUS ACCESSORIES



MOUNT FAB KIT W./ BOLTS				INSTALLATION PARTS				OPTIONAL - ACCESSORIES					
Item	Qty.	Description		Item	Qty.	Description		Item	Qty.	Description			
1	2	3/8" EARS (W./ SLOTTED BOLT HOLES)		5	8	4" SALCO HALF-FLANGES - 3/8" STEEL		10	4	4" (8-HOLE) RF THREADED FLG W./ 4" FPT			
2	2	1/4" FAB CHANNEL (W./ SLOTTED BOLT HOLES)		6	2	8" STANDARD 3-PIECE FRAC UNION ASSY (WELDED TO FLG & LINED W./ TNEMEC 391)		11	4	4" SQUARE HEAD PLUG (STD)			
3	6	8" SALCO HALF FLANGES (2 W./ SLOTTED TABS)		7	2	8" X 8-HOLE SHOP FLANGE - 1/2" STEEL		12	4	4" 150# FULL FACE GASKET - 1/4" NEOPRENE			
4	1	BOLT/NUT KIT FOR MOUNTING - 5/8" DIA.		8	3	8" 150# FULL FACE GASKET - 1/4" NEOPRENE		13	1	BOLT/NUT KIT FOR (4) 4" FLANGES - 5/8" DIA.			
				9	1	BOLT/NUT KIT FOR 8" FLANGES - 3/4" DIA.							
\$175.00				\$1,225.00				\$275.00					
TOTAL - MOUNTING KIT + INSTALLATION PARTS =								\$1,400.00		TOTAL - ACCESSORIES =			
								\$1,400.00		\$275.00			

